COVID-19 RESPONSE BY THE NUMBERS

As of October 13, 2020

7,286

1,371

117

3,432

127.5+
million

CDC personnel supporting the outbreak response

CDC deployers who have conducted
2,400 deployments to 223 cities across
the United States and abroad

COVID-19 studies have been published in CDC's Morbidity
and Mortality Weekly Reports (MMWR)

Documents providing infermation and guidance for
government agencies, businesses, and the public

COVID-19 tests conducted by public and private
laboratoriesin the United States

33.5+
million

518,000+

1.8+
billion

2.5+
billion

35,000+

Times people have used CDC's online self-
checking tool, Clara

Calls and emails to CDC-INFO

Times people have looked for
infermation on CDCwebsites

Social media impressionson 6,727 CDC
response-related posts

Inquiries from doctors, nurses, or other clinical staff
and health departments received by CDC

cdc.gov/coronavirus

(5316565-4



