## **COVID-19 RESPONSE BY THE NUMBERS**

As of October 13, 2020

Accessible: www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/cdcresponse/by-the-numbers.html

4	7,286	CDC personnel supporting the outbreak response	000	33.5+ million	Times people have used CDC's online self- checking tool, Clara
	1,371	CDC deployers who have conducted  2,400 deployments to 223 cities across the United States and abroad	å	518,000+	Calls and emails to CDC-INFO
4	117	COVID-19 studies have been published in CDC's Morbidity and Mortality Weekly Reports (MMWR)		1.8+ billion	Times people have looked for information on CDC websites
	3,432	Documents providing information and guidance for government agencies, businesses, and the public		2.5+ billion	Social media impressions on 6,727 CDC response-related posts
6	127.5+ million	COVID-19 tests conducted by public and private laboratories in the United States	<b>\dirangle</b>	35,000+	Inquiries from doctors, nurses, or other clinical staff and health departments received by CDC



cdc.gov/coronavirus